RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:  17-Fri
RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAST Division: EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

1 24 24173 Thunder Whippet

2 24 24169 Stevee Weimaraner

3 24 24192 Herb Poodle (Standard)
4 20 20158 Desmond Border Collie

5 20 20156 Fletcher Australian Cattle Dog
6 20 20154 Rocket Kooikerhondjes

7 20 20139 Ripple Golden Retriever
8 20 20123 Decoy Golden Retriever
9 20 20190 Rosie Poodle (Standard)
10 20 20068 JAZZ Golden Retriever
11 20 20061 Tristan German Shepherd Dog
12 16 16115 Surf Poodle (Miniature)
13 16 16110 Katie Keeshond

14 16 16108 Fly Poodle (Miniature)
15 16 16104 Molly Border Collie

16 16 16101 Jacey Kooikerhondjes
17 16 16183 Ricky Border Terrier

18 16 16113 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
19 16 16052 Rubi Standard Schnauzer
20 16 16048 Riley Border Collie

21 16 16058 Skip All American Dog
22 12 12091 Treasure Beagle

23 12 12090 Gumby Papillon

24 12 12085 Lola Poodle (Miniature)
25 12 12080 Tar Border Terrier

26 12 12044 Sherlock Keeshond

27 12 12043 Winston Poodle (Miniature)
28 08 08071 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier
29 08 08039 Mini Border Terrier

30 04 04036 Willow All American Dog

Johanna Ammentorp
Bruce Bahcall
Jacquelyn Bowman
Danielle Davis
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Debra Tervelt

Kathi Fedler

Kathi Fedler
Jacquelyn Bowman
Katherine Rudolph
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Louisa Murphy
Sue Ellen Cassiday
Louisa Murphy
Danielle Davis
Debra Tervelt
Brenda Coffield

Jill Baranowski
Judy Shonborn
Janet Medinger
Janet Medinger
Marsha Smunt
Linda Repphun
Ellen Mack
Michelle Archambeault
Donna Schmitt
Carolyn Oesterle
Mary Doyle

Holly Whetstone

Carolyn (Connie) Crum

Class: FAST Division: OPN

Judge: Howard Etzel

31 24 24161 BRUIN
32 24 24011 Dot
33 12 12002 Pride

Class: FAST Division:

Golden Retriever
Great Dane

Miniature Schnauzer

NOV
Judge: Howard Etzel

Katherine Rudolph
Margo Bauman

Nancy Wandersee

5/14/2019

34 24 24031 Beam Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta
35 20 20176 Norman Poodle (Standard) Elaine Gauthier
36 16 16184 Mesa Border Collie Rosemary Clancy
37 16 16106 Amber All American Dog Tracy Newman
38 12 12023 Ditto Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
39 12 12022 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
40 08 08018 Bella Pug Barbara Palmer
41 08 08033 George Papillon Marie Staffeldt
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Howard Etzel
42 24 24173 Thunder Whippet Johanna Ammentorp
43 24 24169 Stevee Weimaraner Bruce Bahcall
44 24 24167 Ty Doberman Pinscher Carol Kluka
45 24 24162 Cooper Golden Retriever Bruce Bahcall
46 24 24161 BRUIN Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
47 24 24160 Joule German Shorthaired Poin Carol Kluka
48 24 24192 Herb Poodle (Standard) Jacquelyn Bowman
49 20 20158 Desmond Border Collie Danielle Davis
50 20 20156 Fletcher Australian Cattle Dog Cindy Jurkiewicz
51 20 20154 Rocket Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
52 20 20151 Crash Australian Shepherd Rebecca McCracken
53 20 20150 Snap Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
54 20 20149 Ziggy Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
55 20 20148 Z Golden Retriever Robert Weber
56 20 20146 CC English Springer Spaniel Linda McGrady
57 20 20144 Fuse Border Collie Steve Langhoff
58 20 20140 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
59 20 20139 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
60 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
61 20 20134 Thor Boxer Barbara Palmer
62 20 20133 Ember Labrador Retriever Karen Becker
63 20 20130 Gypsy All American Dog Susan Knill
64 20 20128 Q Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
65 20 20126 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
66 20 20124 Y'att Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
67 20 20123 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
68 20 20122 River Labrador Retriever Deb Hamele
69 20 20121 Mackenzie  Collie Larry Schuldt
70 20 20119 Jada Brittany Lynn Van Vieet
71 20 20186 Brim Border Collie Kelly Beres
72 20 20068 JAZZ Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
73 20 20067 Logan Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
74 20 20065 Cabo All American Dog Jason Meier
75 20 20061 Tristan German Shepherd Dog ~ Cindy Jurkiewicz
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76 20 20176 Norman

Class:

STD Division:

Poodle (Standard)
EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16116
16115
16113
16112
16111
16110
16109
16108
16107
16106
16102
16101
16100
16099
16098
16185
16184
16183
16104
16059
16058
16056
16055
16052
16051
16050
16048
12096
12095
12094
12093
12092
12091
12090
12089
12088
12087
12085
12084
12082
12080
12079
12181

5/14/2019

Link
Surf
Abby
Brutus
Tess
Katie
Canon
Fly
Ishka
Amber
Tiger Lily
Jacey
Finch
Sweetie
Wicked
Goose
Mesa
Ricky
Molly
Cinder
Skip
Marti
Jackson
Rubi
Buddy
Aspen
Riley
Fern
Caesar
Scout
McCubbie
Jelly Bean
Treasure
Gumby
Dancer
Alex
Gracie
Lola
Nali
Mason
Tar

Ice

Glenn

English Springer Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond
Keeshond

Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Kooikerhondjes
Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Italian Greyhound
Tibetan Terrier
Border Collie

Border Terrier
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Cocker Spaniel
Rat Terrier

Border Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Beagle

Papillon
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Border Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle

Elaine Gauthier

Tammy Sieburg
Louisa Murphy

Jill Baranowski
Robert Yunk
Darlene Rauk

Sue Ellen Cassiday
John Cassiday
Louisa Murphy
Mary Beth Backstrom
Tracy Newman
Julie McGuire
Debra Tervelt

Kim Keen

Robert Yunk
Johanna Ammentorp
Kim Keen
Rosemary Clancy
Brenda Coffield
Danielle Davis
Carol Kluka

Janet Medinger
Deborah Hamele
Mia Erspamer
Judy Shonborn

Jim Fiste

Karen Johnson
Janet Medinger
Julie McGuire

Mary Beth Backstrom
Scott Gibson

Scott Persky

Carla Kindler
Marsha Smunt
Linda Repphun
Cheryl Bracht

Tom Sanew
Audrey Fiste

Ellen Mack

Dawn Rabbach
Scott Persky
Michelle Archambeault
Louisa Murphy

Carolyn Oesterle

120 12 12046 Layla Portuguese Water Dog ~ Wendy Anderson
121 12 12044 Sherlock Keeshond Donna Schmitt

122 08 08077 Ruby Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle

123 08 08071 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

124 08 08070 Taysee Toy Fox Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
125 08 08075 Uecker Dachshund (Longhaired) Dan McNamara
126 08 08074 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate

127 08 08041 Gracie Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
128 08 08040 Duffy Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Liz Morgan

129 08 08039 Mini Border Terrier Holly Whetstone
130 08 08037 Tammie Beagle Marsha Smunt

131 04 04036 Willow All American Dog Carolyn (Connie) Crum
132 04 04035 Isabel Papillon Linda Repphun
Class: STD Division: PREM

Judge: Howard Etzel

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Class:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

24169*
20158*
20149*
20130*
20126*
20123*
20119*
20068*
16108*
16106*
16100*
16055*
12094*
12090*
12085*
12084*
12079*
12043*
08071*
08040*

Stevee
Desmond
Ziggy
Gypsy
Valid
Decoy
Jada
JAZZ
Fly
Amber
Finch
Jackson
Scout
Gumby
Lola
Nali

ce
Winston
Gigolo
Duffy

JWW Division:

Weimaraner
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Tibetan Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Border Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Toy Fox Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24173
24169
24167
24164
24162
24161
24160
24192
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Thunder
Stevee
Ty
Pudge
Cooper
BRUIN
Joule

Herb

Whippet
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Bruce Bahcall
Danielle Davis
Marvin Zuidema
Susan Knill

Mia Erspamer
Kathi Fedler
Lynn Van Vieet
Katherine Rudolph
Louisa Murphy
Tracy Newman
Kim Keen

Mia Erspamer
Scott Gibson
Linda Repphun
Ellen Mack
Dawn Rabbach
Louisa Murphy
Carolyn Oesterle
Mary Doyle

Liz Morgan

Johanna Ammentorp
Bruce Bahcall

Carol Kluka

Monica Brammer
Bruce Bahcall

Katherine Rudolph

German Shorthaired Poin Carol Kluka

Poodle (Standard)

Jacquelyn Bowman
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20158
20154
20151
20150
20149
20148
20146
20144
20140
20139
20135
20134
20133
20132
20130
20128
20124
20123
20122
20121
20119
20190
20186
20156
20126
20068
20067
20065
20061
20180
20176

Desmond
Rocket
Crash
Snap
Ziggy
z

ccC
Fuse
Gator
Ripple
Nina
Thor
Ember
Rain
Gypsy
Q

Y'att
Decoy
River
Mackenzie
Jada
Rosie
Brim
Fletcher
Valid
JAZZ
Logan
Cabo
Tristan
Maia

Norman

Border Collie
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Boxer

Labrador Retriever
Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Brittany

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)

EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16116
16115
16113
16112
16111
16110
16109
16108
16107
16106
16104
16102
16101
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Link
Surf
Abby
Brutus
Tess
Katie
Canon
Fly
Ishka
Amber
Molly
Tiger Lily

Jacey

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Keeshond

Poodle (Miniature)

Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Kooikerhondjes

Danielle Davis
Debra Tervelt
Rebecca McCracken
Kathi Fedler
Marvin Zuidema
Robert Weber
Linda McGrady
Steve Langhoff
John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler
Cathy Bender
Barbara Palmer
Karen Becker
Sheryl Henry
Susan Knill

Barb Szesterniak
Deborah Puza
Kathi Fedler

Deb Hamele

Larry Schuldt
Lynn Van Vleet
Jacquelyn Bowman
Kelly Beres

Cindy Jurkiewicz
Mia Erspamer
Katherine Rudolph
Deborah Puza
Jason Meier
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Angela Lussow

Elaine Gauthier

Tammy Sieburg
Louisa Murphy

Jill Baranowski
Robert Yunk
Darlene Rauk

Sue Ellen Cassiday
John Cassiday
Louisa Murphy
Mary Beth Backstrom
Tracy Newman
Danielle Davis
Julie McGuire

Debra Tervelt

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

16100
16099
16098
16185
16183
16059
16058
16056
16055
16052
16051
16050
16048
16184
12181
12096
12095
12094
12093
12092
12091
12090
12089
12088
12087
12085
12084
12082
12080
12079
12046
12044
08077
08075
08074
08071
08070
08041
08040
08039
08037
04036
04035

Finch
Sweetie
Wicked
Goose
Ricky
Cinder
Skip
Marti
Jackson
Rubi
Buddy
Aspen
Riley
Mesa
Glenn
Fern
Caesar
Scout
McCubbie
Jelly Bean
Treasure
Gumby
Dancer
Alex
Gracie
Lola
Nali
Mason
Tar

Ice
Layla
Sherlock
Ruby
Uecker
Trevor
Gigolo
Taysee
Gracie
Duffy
Mini
Tammie
Willow

Isabel

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Italian Greyhound
Tibetan Terrier
Border Terrier
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Rat Terrier

Border Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Beagle

Papillon

Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Border Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Yorkshire Terrier
Dachshund (Longhaired)
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Border Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Beagle

All American Dog

Judge: Howard Etzel
248 20 20158* Desmond
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Kim Keen

Robert Yunk
Johanna Ammentorp
Kim Keen

Brenda Coffield
Carol Kluka
Janet Medinger
Deborah Hamele
Mia Erspamer
Judy Shonborn
Jim Fiste

Karen Johnson
Janet Medinger
Rosemary Clancy
Carolyn Oesterle
Julie McGuire
Mary Beth Backstrom
Scott Gibson
Scott Persky
Carla Kindler
Marsha Smunt
Linda Repphun
Cheryl Bracht
Tom Sanew
Audrey Fiste
Ellen Mack

Dawn Rabbach
Scott Persky
Michelle Archambeault
Louisa Murphy
Wendy Anderson
Donna Schmitt
Mary Doyle

Dan McNamara
Kris Bate

Mary Doyle

Mary Beth Backstrom
Brenda Coffield
Liz Morgan

Holly Whetstone
Marsha Smunt

Carolyn (Connie) Crum

Papillon Linda Repphun
PREM
Border Collie Danielle Davis
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249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08

20149*
20130*
20126*
20123*
20119*
20068*
16108*
16106*
16098*
16055*
12094*
12090*
12084*
12079*
12022*
12043*
08071*

5/14/2019

Ziggy
Gypsy
Valid
Decoy
Jada
JAZZ
Fly
Amber
Wicked
Jackson
Scout
Gumby
Nali

lce
Onyx
Winston

Gigolo

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Italian Greyhound
Labrador Retriever
Border Terrier
Papillon

Rat Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)

Toy Fox Terrier
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Marvin Zuidema
Susan Knill

Mia Erspamer
Kathi Fedler

Lynn Van Vieet
Katherine Rudolph
Louisa Murphy
Tracy Newman
Johanna Ammentorp
Mia Erspamer
Scott Gibson
Linda Repphun
Dawn Rabbach
Louisa Murphy
Linda Repphun
Carolyn Oesterle

Mary Doyle
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TRIAL:

18-Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1

Judge: Howard Etzel

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
41 16
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08070
08072
08074
08075
08076
08037
08038
08040
08041
08175
12079
12080
12081
12083
12088
12089
12091
12092
12094
12095
12096
12181
12182
12042
12043
12045
16097
16098
16099
16101
16103
16106
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16113
16114
16115

5/14/2019

Taysee
Roscoe
Trevor
Uecker
Ember
Tammie
Libby
Duffy
Gracie
Bonnie
Ice

Tar
Ollie
Neo
Alex
Dancer
Treasure
Jelly Bean
Scout
Caesar
Fern
Glenn
Pixie
Rondie
Winston
Flirt
Tifton
Wicked
Sweetie
Jacey
Quiz
Amber
Ishka
Fly
Canon
Katie
Tess
Brutus
Abby
Chester
Surf

Toy Fox Terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Dachshund (Longhaired)

Papillon
Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Miniature)

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Miniature)
Pomeranian

Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel

Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Keeshond

Keeshond

Italian Greyhound
Australian Cattle Dog
Kooikerhondjes
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Keeshond

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

EXC

Mary Beth Backstrom
Susan McFarlane
Kris Bate

Dan McNamara
Cindy Froman
Marsha Smunt
Cindy Froman

Liz Morgan

Brenda Coffield
Paula Van Laanen
Louisa Murphy
Michelle Archambeault
Milda Zuengler
Cynthia Lord

Tom Sanew

Cheryl Bracht
Marsha Smunt

Carla Kindler

Scott Gibson

Mary Beth Backstrom
Julie McGuire
Carolyn Oesterle
Laura Inman
Jennifer Smith
Carolyn Oesterle
Laura Inman

Laura Inman
Johanna Ammentorp
Robert Yunk

Debra Tervelt
Robert Hansen
Tracy Newman

Mary Beth Backstrom
Louisa Murphy

John Cassiday

Sue Ellen Cassiday
Darlene Rauk
Robert Yunk

Jill Baranowski
Cindy Hanisch
Louisa Murphy

42 16 16116 Link English Springer Spaniel Tammy Sieburg
43 16 16117 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
44 16 16183 Ricky Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
45 16 16184 Mesa Border Collie Rosemary Clancy
46 16 16049 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
47 16 16050 Aspen Golden Retriever Karen Johnson
48 16 16053 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
49 16 16055 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
50 16 16057 Nevada Samoyed Debbie Seder
51 16 16195 Ember Australian Shepherd Amy Daul
52 16 16047 Marissa Portuguese Water Dog ~ Wendy Anderson
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel
53 20 20119 Jada Brittany Lynn Van Vleet
54 20 20120 Fix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
55 20 20122 River Labrador Retriever Deb Hamele
56 20 20123 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
57 20 20124 Yatt Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
58 20 20125 Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen
59 20 20127 Ela Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele
60 20 20128 Q Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
61 20 20129 Tori Collie Caryn Thacker
62 20 20131 Takin' Belgian Tervuren Nancy Von Haden
63 20 20132 Rain Collie Sheryl Henry

64 20 20133 Ember Labrador Retriever Karen Becker
65 20 20134 Thor Boxer Barbara Palmer
66 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
67 20 20136 True Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta

68 20 20138 Beau Golden Retriever Kelly Pausig

69 20 20139 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler

70 20 20140 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
71 20 20142 Bizzy Border Collie Susan Kulinski
72 20 20144 Fuse Border Collie Steve Langhoff
73 20 20146 CC English Springer Spaniel Linda McGrady
74 20 20147 Lottie Whippet Jennifer Smith
75 20 20148 Z Golden Retriever Robert Weber
76 20 20149 Ziggy Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
77 20 20150 Snap Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler

78 20 20151 Crash Australian Shepherd Rebecca McCracken
79 20 20152 Delta Collie Caryn Thacker
80 20 20153 Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber

81 20 20154 Rocket Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
82 20 20155 Winnie Golden Retriever Lisa Escher

83 20 20157 Helix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
84 20 20126 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
85 20 20156 Fletcher Australian Cattle Dog Cindy Jurkiewicz
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86 20 20186 Brim Border Collie Kelly Beres

87 20 20188 Dily All American Dog Karen Mellert
88 20 20189 Brew English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
89 20 20061 Tristan German Shepherd Dog ~ Cindy Jurkiewicz
90 20 20063 Oscar Boxer Nancy Lee Button
91 20 20064 Wil Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
92 20 20065 Cabo All American Dog Jason Meier

93 20 20066 Edsel All American Dog Allison Lincoln
94 20 20067 Logan Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
95 20 20068 JAZZ Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
96 20 20178 Bruno Boxer Nancy Lee Button
97 20 20180 Maia Labrador Retriever Angela Lussow
98 24 24159 Amber Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
99 24 24161 BRUIN Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
100 24 24162 Cooper Golden Retriever Bruce Bahcall
101 24 24164 Pudge Labrador Retriever Monica Brammer
102 24 24166 Rake Whippet Jennifer Smith
103 24 24168 Lacy Rhodesian Ridgeback  June Kuszynski
104 24 24169 Stevee Weimaraner Bruce Bahcall
105 24 24170 Isis Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
106 24 24171 Mitch Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
107 24 24172 Twu Border Collie Sara Mishefske
108 24 24173 Thunder Whippet Johanna Ammentorp
109 24 24193 Dru Belgian Malinois Nancy Schaal
110 24 24194 Elmer English Setter Heather Patzer
Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Howard Etzel

111 08 08018 Bella Pug Barbara Palmer
112 08 08033 George Papillon Marie Staffeldt
113 08 08072 Roscoe Bichon Frise Susan McFarlane
114 12 12043 Winston Poodle (Miniature) Carolyn Oesterle
115 12 12086 Otto Shetland Sheepdog Milda Zuengler
116 12 12079 Ice Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
117 12 12092 Jelly Bean Poodle (Miniature) Carla Kindler
118 12 12094 Scout Border Terrier Scott Gibson
119 12 12181 Glenn Poodle Carolyn Oesterle
120 16 16049 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
121 16 16053 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
122 16 16055 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
123 16 16106 Amber All American Dog Tracy Newman
124 16 16109 Canon Keeshond John Cassiday
125 16 16110 Katie Keeshond Sue Ellen Cassiday
126 16 16114 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
127 16 16183 Ricky Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
128 16 16184 Mesa Border Collie Rosemary Clancy
129 20 20141 Tyler Rhodesian Ridgeback  June Kuszynski
5/14/2019

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

20027
20028
20123
20126
20127
20128
20132
20134
20135
20139
20149
20191
24159
24161
24163
24169

Bay
Monkey
Decoy
Valid
Ella

Q

Rain
Thor
Nina
Ripple
Ziggy
Wyatt
Amber
BRUIN
Wrigley

Stevee

STD Division:

Portuguese Water Dog
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Boxer

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Collie

Weimaraner

EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16

08070
08072
08076
08074
08075
08037
08038
08040
08041
08175
12079
12080
12081
12083
12088
12089
12091
12092
12094
12095
12096
12181
12182
12042
12043
12045
16097
16098

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Taysee
Roscoe
Ember
Trevor
Uecker
Tammie
Libby
Duffy
Gracie
Bonnie
Ice

Tar
Ollie
Neo
Alex
Dancer
Treasure
Jelly Bean
Scout
Caesar
Fern
Glenn
Pixie
Rondie
Winston
Flirt
Tifton
Wicked

Toy Fox Terrier
Bichon Frise
Papillon
Papillon

Dachshund (Longhaired)

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Miniature)

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Miniature)
Pomeranian

Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Theresa Hosking
Tammy Ausloos
Kathi Fedler

Mia Erspamer
Deborah Hamele
Barb Szesterniak
Sheryl Henry
Barbara Palmer
Cathy Bender
Kathi Fedler
Marvin Zuidema
Kristen Beyer
Michelle Ambrose
Katherine Rudolph
Caryn Thacker

Bruce Bahcall

Mary Beth Backstrom
Susan McFarlane
Cindy Froman

Kris Bate

Dan McNamara
Marsha Smunt

Cindy Froman

Liz Morgan

Brenda Coffield
Paula Van Laanen
Louisa Murphy
Michelle Archambeault
Milda Zuengler
Cynthia Lord

Tom Sanew

Cheryl Bracht
Marsha Smunt

Carla Kindler

Scott Gibson

Mary Beth Backstrom
Julie McGuire
Carolyn Oesterle
Laura Inman
Jennifer Smith

Carolyn Oesterle

Keeshond Laura Inman

Keeshond Laura Inman

Italian Greyhound Johanna Ammentorp
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174 16 16099 Sweetie Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
175 16 16101 Jacey Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
176 16 16103 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog Robert Hansen
177 16 16106 Amber All American Dog Tracy Newman
178 16 16107 Ishka Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
179 16 16108 Fly Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
180 16 16109 Canon Keeshond John Cassiday
181 16 16110 Katie Keeshond Sue Ellen Cassiday
182 16 16111 Tess Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
183 16 16112 Brutus Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
184 16 16113 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
185 16 16114 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
186 16 16115 Surf Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
187 16 16116 Link English Springer Spaniel Tammy Sieburg
188 16 16117 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
189 16 16183 Ricky Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
190 16 16184 Mesa Border Collie Rosemary Clancy
191 16 16047 Marissa Portuguese Water Dog ~ Wendy Anderson
192 16 16049 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
193 16 16050 Aspen Golden Retriever Karen Johnson
194 16 16053 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
195 16 16055 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
196 16 16057 Nevada Samoyed Debbie Seder
197 16 16195 Ember Australian Shepherd Amy Daul
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

198 20 20119 Jada Brittany Lynn Van Vleet
199 20 20120 Fix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
200 20 20122 River Labrador Retriever Deb Hamele
201 20 20123 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
202 20 20124 Y'att Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
203 20 20125 Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen
204 20 20126 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
205 20 20127 Ela Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele
206 20 20128 Q Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
207 20 20129 Tori Collie Caryn Thacker
208 20 20131 Takin' Belgian Tervuren Nancy Von Haden
209 20 20133 Ember Labrador Retriever Karen Becker
210 20 20134 Thor Boxer Barbara Palmer
211 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
212 20 20136 True Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta
213 20 20138 Beau Golden Retriever Kelly Pausig
214 20 20139 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
215 20 20140 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
216 20 20142 Bizzy Border Collie Susan Kulinski
217 20 20144 Fuse Border Collie Steve Langhoff
5/14/2019

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20186
20188
20189
20191
20061
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
24159
24161
24162
24166
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24193
24194

cC
Lottie
Zz
Ziggy
Snap
Crash
Delta
Sera
Rocket
Winnie
Fletcher
Helix
Brim
Dilly
Brew
Wyatt
Tristan
Oscar
will
Cabo
Edsel
Logan
JAZZ
Amber
BRUIN
Cooper
Rake
Lacy
Stevee
Isis
Mitch
Tru
Thunder
Dru

Elmer

STD Division:

English Springer Spaniel Linda McGrady

Whippet

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Border Collie
Kooikerhondjes
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Boxer

Vizsla

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Whippet

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Border Collie
Whippet

Belgian Malinois

English Setter

Judge: Howard Etzel

OPN

Jennifer Smith
Robert Weber
Marvin Zuidema
Kathi Fedler
Rebecca McCracken
Caryn Thacker
Tim Kelber

Debra Tervelt

Lisa Escher

Cindy Jurkiewicz
Darlene Langhoff
Kelly Beres

Karen Mellert
Jennifer Smith
Kristen Beyer
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Nancy Lee Button
Sherrie Anderson
Jason Meier
Allison Lincoln
Deborah Puza
Katherine Rudolph
Michelle Ambrose
Katherine Rudolph
Bruce Bahcall
Jennifer Smith
June Kuszynski
Bruce Bahcall
Michelle Ambrose
Sherrie Anderson
Sara Mishefske
Johanna Ammentorp
Nancy Schaal

Heather Patzer

253
254
255
256
257
258
259

12
12
16
16
20
20
20

12001
12002
16008
16003
20005
20006
20178

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Banjo
Pride
Mario
Zeke
Ryder
Imriel

Bruno

Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Alaskan Malamute

Boxer

Brenda Moore
Nancy Wandersee
Heather Patzer
Amy Fulton
Angela Lussow
John Schultz

Nancy Lee Button
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Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Howard Etzel

260 08 08017 Rory Swedish Vallhund

261 08 08018 Bella Pug

262 08 08019 Liy Pembroke Welsh Corgi
263 08 08033 George Papillon

264 12 12020 Shine English Cocker Spaniel
265 16 16025 Wren Field Spaniel

266 16 16013 Brielynn Irish Water Spaniel
267 20 20026 Yogi Border Collie

268 20 20027 Bay Portuguese Water Dog
269 20 20028 Monkey Rottweiler

270 20 20029 Eve Border Collie

271 20 20030 Kinsale Border Collie

272 20 20034 Lucy Golden Retriever
273 20 20179 Lars

274 24 24032 Cooper
Class: JWW Division: OPN

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Howard Etzel
275 12 12001 Banjo
276 12 12002 Pride
277 16 16007 Hatter
278 16 16008 Mario
279 16 16003 Zeke

Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

280 20 20009 Gem Border Collie
281 20 20191 Wyatt Border Collie
282 20 20005 Ryder Labrador Retriever
283 24 24011 Dot Great Dane

Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Howard Etzel

284 08 08017 Rory Swedish Vallhund

285 08 08018 Bella Pug

286 08 08019 Liy Pembroke Welsh Corgi
287 08 08033 George Papillon

288 12 12020 Shine English Cocker Spaniel
289 16 16025 Wren Field Spaniel

290 16 16013 Brielynn Irish Water Spaniel
291 20 20026 Yogi Border Collie

292 20 20027 Bay Portuguese Water Dog
293 20 20028 Monkey Rottweiler

294 20 20029 Eve Border Collie

295 20 20030 Kinsale Border Collie

296 20 20034 Lucy
297 20 20006 Imriel

Golden Retriever

Alaskan Malamute

5/14/2019

298 24 24032 Cooper

Laura Kiedaisch
Barbara Palmer
Jim Morrisey
Marie Staffeldt
Julie McGuire
Cindy Froman
Sarah Shanahan
Karen Mellert
Theresa Hosking
Tammy Ausloos
Theresa Hosking
Dan McNamara
Jennifer Guix
Kelly Adam

Kelly Mach

Brenda Moore
Nancy Wandersee
Cherie O'Connor
Heather Patzer
Amy Fulton
Theresa Hosking
Kristen Beyer
Angela Lussow

Margo Bauman

Laura Kiedaisch
Barbara Palmer
Jim Morrisey
Marie Staffeldt
Julie McGuire
Cindy Froman
Sarah Shanahan
Karen Mellert
Theresa Hosking
Tammy Ausloos
Theresa Hosking
Dan McNamara
Jennifer Guix

John Schultz

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Golden Retriever

Kelly Mach
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TRIAL:

19-Sun

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel
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41

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24173
24172
24171
24170
24169
24168
24167
24166
24165
24164
24162
24161
24160
24159
24194
24193
20157
20155
20153
20152
20151
20150
20149
20148
20147
20145
20144
20143
20142
20140
20139
20138
20137
20136
20135
20132
20131
20129
20128
20125
20124

5/14/2019

Thunder
Tru
Mitch
Isis
Stevee
Lacy
Ty
Rake
Lucy
Pudge
Cooper
BRUIN
Joule
Amber
Elmer
Dru
Helix
Winnie
Sera
Delta
Crash
Snap
Ziggy
z
Lottie
Journey
Fuse
Boss
Bizzy
Gator
Ripple
Beau
Salsa
True
Nina
Rain
Takin
Tori

Q
Samson

Y'att

Whippet

Border Collie

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Poin

Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie

Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Johanna Ammentorp
Sara Mishefske
Sherrie Anderson
Michelle Ambrose
Bruce Bahcall
June Kuszynski
Carol Kluka
Jennifer Smith
Catherine Lapi
Monica Brammer
Bruce Bahcall
Katherine Rudolph
Carol Kluka
Michelle Ambrose
Heather Patzer
Nancy Schaal
Darlene Langhoff
Lisa Escher

Tim Kelber

Caryn Thacker
Rebecca McCracken
Kathi Fedler
Marvin Zuidema
Robert Weber
Jennifer Smith
Tammie Caswell
Steve Langhoff
Paul Darland
Susan Kulinski
John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler

Kelly Pausig

Mary Graber
Gayle Pluta
Cathy Bender
Sheryl Henry
Nancy Von Haden
Caryn Thacker
Barb Szesterniak
Sandy Allen

Deborah Puza

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20123
20121
20120
20119
20189
20188
20156
20126
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065
20064
20063
20061
20060
20180
20179
20178
20176

Decoy
Mackenzie
Fix

Jada
Brew
Dilly
Fletcher
Valid
Enzo
JAZZ
Logan
Edse
Cabo
Will
Oscar
Tristan
Dauphine
Maia
Lars
Bruno

Norman

Golden Retriever
Collie

Border Collie

Brittany

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog
Vizsla

Boxer

German Shepherd Dog
Irish Wolfhound
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Poodle (Standard)
EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

Kathi Fedler
Larry Schuldt
Darlene Langhoff
Lynn Van Vleet
Jennifer Smith
Karen Mellert
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Mia Erspamer
Donna Darland
Katherine Rudolph
Deborah Puza
Allison Lincoln
Jason Meier
Sherrie Anderson
Nancy Lee Button
Cindy Jurkiewicz
David Berzins
Angela Lussow
Kelly Adam
Nancy Lee Button

Elaine Gauthier

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16118
16117
16116
16113
16112
16111
16110
16109
16106
16105
16103
16102
16099
16098
16097
16183
16195
16059
16057
16055
16054
16053
16052

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Jeepers
Mandy
Link
Abby
Brutus
Tess
Katie
Canon
Amber
Briggs
Quiz
Tiger Lily
Sweetie
Wicked
Tifton
Ricky
Ember
Cinder
Nevada
Jackson
Yankee
Sparkle
Rubi

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Keeshond

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Kim Kohls

Jennifer Smith
Tammy Sieburg

Jill Baranowski
Robert Yunk
Darlene Rauk

Sue Ellen Cassiday
John Cassiday
Tracy Newman

Karen Alvarez

Shetland Sheepdog Robert Hansen
English Cocker Spaniel  Julie McGuire
Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
Italian Greyhound Johanna Ammentorp
Keeshond Laura Inman
Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
Australian Shepherd Amy Daul
Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
Samoyed Debbie Seder
Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
Golden Retriever Amy Fulton
Samoyed Debbie Seder
Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn
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86 16 16050 Aspen Golden Retriever Karen Johnson
87 16 16049 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
88 12 12096 Femn English Cocker Spaniel  Julie McGuire
89 12 12095 Caesar Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
90 12 12094 Scout Border Terrier Scott Gibson

91 12 12092 Jelly Bean Poodle (Miniature) Carla Kindler

92 12 12089 Dancer Pomeranian Cheryl Bracht
93 12 12085 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack

94 12 12081 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
95 12 12182 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman

96 12 12045 Flirt Keeshond Laura Inman

97 12 12042 Rondie English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
98 08 08078 Rooster Toy Fox Terrier Mona Lilly

99 08 08076 Ember Papillon Cindy Froman
100 08 08073 Wise Guy Toy Fox Terrier Mona Lilly

101 08 08072 Roscoe Bichon Frise Susan McFarlane
102 08 08070 Taysee Toy Fox Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
103 08 08041 Gracie Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
104 08 08040 Duffy Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Liz Morgan

105 08 08039 Mini Border Terrier Holly Whetstone
106 08 08038 Libby Cavalier King Charles Sp Cindy Froman
107 08 08175 Bonnie Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Paula Van Laanen
108 08 08174 Mumford Cavalier King Charles Sp Linda Hicken
Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Howard Etzel

109 24 24169 Stevee Weimaraner Bruce Bahcall
110 24 24165 Lucy Doberman Pinscher Catherine Lapi
111 24 24159 Amber Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
112 20 20141 Tyler Rhodesian Ridgeback  June Kuszynski
113 20 20068 JAZZ Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
114 20 20062 Yankee Weimaraner Kim Kohls

115 20 20191 Wyatt Border Collie Kristen Beyer
116 20 20149 Ziggy Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
117 20 20145 Journey Border Collie Tammie Caswell
118 20 20139 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
119 20 20137 Salsa Australian Shepherd Mary Graber
120 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
121 20 20132 Rain Collie Sheryl Henry
122 20 20128 Q Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
123 20 20126 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
124 20 20123 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
125 20 20028 Monkey Rottweiler Tammy Ausloos
126 20 20027 Bay Portuguese Water Dog ~ Theresa Hosking
127 16 16055 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
128 16 16053 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
129 16 16049 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
5/14/2019

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08

16183
16118
16110
16109
16106
12086
12094
12092
08078
08072
08033

Ricky
Jeepers
Katie
Canon
Amber
Otto
Scout
Jelly Bean
Rooster
Roscoe

George

STD Division:

Border Terrier
Border Collie
Keeshond
Keeshond

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Toy Fox Terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Judge: Howard Etzel

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24173
24172
24171
24170
24169
24168
24167
24166
24162
24161
24160
24159
24194
24193
24165
20157
20156
20155
20153
20152
20151
20150
20149
20148
20147
20145
20144
20143
20142
20140
20139
20138
20137

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke

Thunder
Tru
Mitch
Isis
Stevee
Lacy
Ty
Rake
Cooper
BRUIN
Joule
Amber
Elmer
Dru
Lucy
Helix
Fletcher
Winnie
Sera
Delta
Crash
Snap
Ziggy
z
Lottie
Journey
Fuse
Boss
Bizzy
Gator
Ripple
Beau

Salsa

Whippet

Border Collie

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Poin

Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie

Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

EXC

Brenda Coffield
Kim Kohls

Sue Ellen Cassiday
John Cassiday
Tracy Newman
Milda Zuengler
Scott Gibson

Carla Kindler
Mona Lilly

Susan McFarlane

Marie Staffeldt

Johanna Ammentorp
Sara Mishefske
Sherrie Anderson
Michelle Ambrose
Bruce Bahcall
June Kuszynski
Carol Kluka
Jennifer Smith
Bruce Bahcall
Katherine Rudolph
Carol Kluka
Michelle Ambrose
Heather Patzer
Nancy Schaal
Catherine Lapi
Darlene Langhoff
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Lisa Escher

Tim Kelber

Caryn Thacker
Rebecca McCracken
Kathi Fedler
Marvin Zuidema
Robert Weber
Jennifer Smith
Tammie Caswell
Steve Langhoff
Paul Darland
Susan Kulinski
John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler
Kelly Pausig
Mary Graber
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174 20 20136 True Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta

175 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
176 20 20131 Takin' Belgian Tervuren Nancy Von Haden
177 20 20129 Tori Collie Caryn Thacker
178 20 20128 Q Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
179 20 20126 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
180 20 20125 Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen
181 20 20124 Y'att Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
182 20 20123 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
183 20 20121 Mackenzie  Collie Larry Schuldt
184 20 20120 Fix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
185 20 20119 Jada Brittany Lynn Van Vleet
186 20 20191 Wyatt Border Collie Kristen Beyer
187 20 20189 Brew English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
188 20 20188 Dilly All American Dog Karen Mellert
189 20 20069 Enzo Collie Donna Darland
190 20 20068 JAZZ Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
191 20 20067 Logan Golden Retriever Deborah Puza
192 20 20066 Edsel All American Dog Allison Lincoln
193 20 20065 Cabo All American Dog Jason Meier
194 20 20064 Wil Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
195 20 20063 Oscar Boxer Nancy Lee Button
196 20 20062 Yankee Weimaraner Kim Kohls

197 20 20061 Tristan German Shepherd Dog ~ Cindy Jurkiewicz
198 20 20177 Dash Giant Schnauzer Annette Braun
199 20 20176 Norman Poodle (Standard) Elaine Gauthier
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Howard Etzel

200 16 16118 Jeepers Border Collie Kim Kohls

201 16 16117 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
202 16 16116 Link English Springer Spaniel Tammy Sieburg
203 16 16113 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
204 16 16112 Brutus Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
205 16 16111 Tess Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
206 16 16110 Katie Keeshond Sue Ellen Cassiday
207 16 16109 Canon Keeshond John Cassiday
208 16 16106 Amber All American Dog Tracy Newman
209 16 16105 Briggs English Cocker Spaniel ~ Karen Alvarez
210 16 16103 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog Robert Hansen
211 16 16102 Tiger Lily English Cocker Spaniel  Julie McGuire
212 16 16099 Sweetie Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
213 16 16098 Wicked Italian Greyhound Johanna Ammentorp
214 16 16097 Tifton Keeshond Laura Inman
215 16 16183 Ricky Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
216 16 16195 Ember Australian Shepherd Amy Daul

217 16 16059 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
5/14/2019

218 16 16057 Nevada Samoyed Debbie Seder
219 16 16055 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
220 16 16054 Yankee Golden Retriever Amy Fulton

221 16 16053 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
222 16 16052 Rubi Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonbomn
223 16 16050 Aspen Golden Retriever Karen Johnson
224 16 16049 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
225 12 12096 Fem English Cocker Spaniel  Julie McGuire
226 12 12095 Caesar Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
227 12 12094 Scout Border Terrier Scott Gibson
228 12 12092 Jelly Bean Poodle (Miniature) Carla Kindler
229 12 12089 Dancer Pomeranian Cheryl Bracht
230 12 12085 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack

231 12 12081 Ollie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
232 12 12182 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman
233 12 12045 Flirt Keeshond Laura Inman
234 12 12042 Rondie English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
235 08 08078 Rooster Toy Fox Terrier Mona Lilly

236 08 08076 Ember Papillon Cindy Froman
237 08 08073 Wise Guy Toy Fox Terrier Mona Lilly

238 08 08072 Roscoe Bichon Frise Susan McFarlane
239 08 08070 Taysee Toy Fox Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
240 08 08041 Cracie Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
241 08 08040 Duffy Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Liz Morgan

242 08 08039 Mini Border Terrier Holly Whetstone
243 08 08038 Libby Cavalier King Charles Sp Cindy Froman
244 08 08175 Bonnie Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Paula Van Laanen
245 08 08174 Mumford Cavalier King Charles Sp Linda Hicken
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Howard Etzel

246 20 20010 Tinkerbell Portuguese Water Dog ~ Cynthia Suszycki
247 20 20178 Bruno Boxer Nancy Lee Button
248 20 20006 Imriel Alaskan Malamute John Schultz
249 20 20005 Ryder Labrador Retriever Angela Lussow
250 20 20004 Pearl Belgian Sheepdog Paul Lehrke

251 16 16008 Mario English Cocker Spaniel  Heather Patzer
252 16 16003 Zeke All American Dog Amy Fulton

253 12 12002 Pride Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Wandersee
254 12 12001 Banjo Boston Terrier Brenda Moore
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Howard Etzel

255 24 24032
256 20 20029
257 20 20028
258 20 20027
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Cooper
Eve
Monkey
Bay

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Portuguese Water Dog

Kelly Mach
Theresa Hosking
Tammy Ausloos

Theresa Hosking
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259 20 20034 Lucy Golden Retriever
260 20 20179 Lars Golden Retriever
261 16 16025 Wren Field Spaniel

262 16 16015 Sadie Australian Shepherd
263 16 16014 Cora Australian Shepherd
264 16 16013 Brielynn Irish Water Spaniel
265 16 16012 Beau Australian Shepherd
266 12 12021 Ace Poodle

267 08 08017 Rory Swedish Vallhund
268 08 08033 George Papillon

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Howard Etzel

269 24 24011 Dot Great Dane

270 20 20191 Wyatt Border Collie

271 20 20010 Tinkerbell Portuguese Water Dog
272 20 20009 Gem Border Collie

273 20 20177 Dash Giant Schnauzer
274 20 20005 Ryder Labrador Retriever
275 20 20004 Pearl Belgian Sheepdog
276 16 16008 Mario English Cocker Spaniel
277 16 16007 Hatter Shetland Sheepdog
278 16 16003 Zeke All American Dog
279 12 12002 Pride Miniature Schnauzer
280 12 12001 Banjo Boston Terrier

Jennifer Guix
Kelly Adam
Cindy Froman
Kurt Swomia
Donna Koehn
Sarah Shanahan
Kurt Swomia
Louisa Murphy
Laura Kiedaisch

Marie Staffeldt

Margo Bauman
Kristen Beyer
Cynthia Suszycki
Theresa Hosking
Annette Braun
Angela Lussow
Paul Lehrke
Heather Patzer
Cherie O'Connor
Amy Fulton
Nancy Wandersee

Brenda Moore

Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Howard Etzel

281 24 24032 Cooper Golden Retriever
282 20 20029 Eve Border Collie
283 20 20028 Monkey Rottweiler

284 20 20027 Bay Portuguese Water Dog
285 20 20034 Lucy Golden Retriever
286 20 20016 Echo Giant Schnauzer
287 20 20006 Imriel Alaskan Malamute
288 16 16025 Wren Field Spaniel

289 16 16015 Sadie Australian Shepherd
290 16 16014 Cora Australian Shepherd
291 16 16013 Brielynn Irish Water Spaniel
292 16 16012 Beau Australian Shepherd
293 12 12021 Ace Poodle

294 08 08017 Rory Swedish Vallhund
295 08 08033 George Papillon

Kelly Mach
Theresa Hosking
Tammy Ausloos
Theresa Hosking
Jennifer Guix
Tarja Ahigren
John Schultz
Cindy Froman
Kurt Swomia
Donna Koehn
Sarah Shanahan
Kurt Swomia
Louisa Murphy
Laura Kiedaisch

Marie Staffeldt
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